

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.A.No.1096 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03	10.11.2025	<u>DEV,J & AHHS,J</u> At request of learned counsel for the respondents, post the matter on 24.11.2025. Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended for further period of three (03) weeks. _____ DEV, J _____ AHHS,J NSM	