

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. WRIT APPEAL No.1096 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8	16.02.2026	<u>DEV,J & KM,J</u> On 03.02.2026, This Court directed to list this appeal along with W.A.No.92 of 2026. Today, W.A.No.92 of 2026 is listed. But, W.P.No.1096 of 2025 is not listed. Learned counsel for the appellant(s) made a mention to take up this matter during Lunch Motion in view of the fact that the interim order granted on 19.01.2026 is expiring. List this appeal along with W.A.No.92 of 2026 on 09.03.2026. Interim order granted earlier by this Court, is extended for a further period of four (04) weeks. _____ DEV, J _____ KM,J PKR	